
LOT 4 BLOCK A SOUTHWOOD ACRES S/

368-243, 815-327, PB 1061-147 TH

WEAVER ANN/HEIDEMANN JOHN
233 SW SUNNYDALE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-16-03347-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

36416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/16/2024 TP 2.53 45,540 0 0 45,540

STANDARD
3

213,134
1,830
45,540

260,504
0

260,504
HX HB 50,722

209,782
260,504

0

232,194

1515/1362 5/29/2024 WD U I 41 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MITCHELL TYLER

WEAVER ANN

1478/872 9/21/2022 WD Q I 01 320,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSIER CRYSTAL

MITCHELL TYLER
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000044458 Roof Replacement 10,000 05/17/2022

2025HX Base Yr

233 SW SUNNYDALE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,870 130.2840 140.71 263,128 1977 2005 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1589

BAS 1,589 100 1,589 181,106

FGR 438 55 241 27,468

FOP 10 30 3 342

FST 68 55 37 4,217

2,105 1,870 213,134

BAS= W65 S16 FST= S4 E17 N4 W17$ E17 FGR= S4 W17 S19 E22 N23
W5$ E5 S13 E14 FOP= E5 N2W5 S2$ N2 E5 S2 E24 N29$.

BAS

65

16

17 5

13

14
2

5
2

24

29

FST4

17

4

17

FGR

4

17

19

22

23

5

FOP
5

2
5

2

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 7.50 7.50 20 1993 1993 3 20 480

1,830

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 45,540


